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◆ MATERIAL:RUBBER 
◆ COLOR:BLACK 
◆ UNIT:㎜ 

PART NO 
SF141410 

◆ MATERIAL:EVA 
◆ COLOR:BLACK 
◆ UNIT:㎜ 
◆ PROVIDING SERVICE FOR ANY  

DIMENSIONS REQUIRED 
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   3M or T4000      
DOUBLE ADHESIVE TAPE 

A 

B 
C 

3M  or T4000 
DOUBLE ADHESIVE TAPE 

   橡膠腳墊 RUBBER FOOT 

   EVA泡棉 EVA FOAM 

◆ MATERIAL:RUBBER 
◆ COLOR:BLACK 
◆ UNIT:㎜ 

PART NO 
TF201113 

PACKAGE 
1000 

20.7 

11
.8

6 
1.

3 

3M  or T4000 
DOUBLE ADHESIVE TAPE 

   橡膠腳墊 RUBBER FOOT 

PART NO A B C 
EVA862 8.0 6.0 2.0 
EVA120430 12.0 4.0 3.0 

    RUBBER FOOT 

          RUBBER FOOT 

       EVA FOAM 


